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‘Lead the charge for the Northwest to realize its clean energy potential using hydroelectricity as the cornerstone.”
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What is equity?
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Hydropower = PNW backbone

2021 Power Plan (April 2020)
vs. Today (February 2024)
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Hydropower = Affordable energy

PNW customers pay some of the
lowest electricity costs in the U.S.
* |D — 2" cheapest retail cost

» WA - 5" cheapest retail cost

* OR - 6" cheapest retail cost

« MT — 10" cheapest retail cost

Courtesy: Getty Images/iStock Photo Courtesy: U.S. Energy Information Administration, U.S. Electricity Profile 2022
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Hydropower = Clean Air

Carbon footprint - Hydropower continues to
comparison 047 % comun produce, clean carbon-free
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5 Jumbo Hoppers = 134 Trucks

TRANSPORTATION
BENEFITS

Benefits of Barging

 Cost-Efficient

« Safe >

. Rellable BULUMBIH-SNHKERIVERSUSTEM

* Environmentally Responsible

* 1 4-barge tow (1 tug boat) is the
equivalent to 538 trucks on the
road

Commodities Moved

« Grain

* Wind Energy

« Renewable fuels and jet fuels
* Fish Passage and barging

* Cruse Passengers

» Gravel, Timber, many other




Third largest grain export gateway in the world

2020 U.s. Wheat Exports|
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Appendix
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BPA BAA Load and Hydro

Lower Snake and Wind MW

Generation

LSRDs — Meeting Peak Demand

Pacific Northwest January Cold Event

12K
10K

8.357
8,033 f_g_

6K
4K

2K
OK
2500

2000

1500

1000

S00

0

January 10, 2024 January 11,2024 January 12,2024 | January 13,2024  January 14, 2024 | January 15, 2024 = January 16, 2024 = Measure Names
W Hydro
10,47

9,484 /~S "\ _/% W Loac

B Lower Snake Generation

%08 B Wind Generation

\

Lower Snake generation peaks in morning and
evenin¢ when electm:ity demand is him

»//\/\\N N/\\ | ===

10AM 10 PM 1I0AM 10 PM 1I0AM  10PM 10AM  10PM 10AM 10PM 10AM 10PM 10AM 10PM




